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FUNDS FOR STATIONS


3329.  SHRI KUNWAR BHARATENDRA:


 Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:


(a) whether the Railways have received funds from huge private companies under their Corporate Social Responsibility schemes for improvement of railway stations; and


(b) if so, the details thereof and the quantum of funds received in this regard during the last three years?


ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS

(SHRI MANOJ SINHA)

(a) : No, Madam.

(b) : Does not arise.


***

